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SPORTING POST National Punters’ Guide: TOP-5
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TOP-5
CRESTED EAGLE
SILVERY BLUE

GOOD TRAVELLER
CATCH THE TUNE
WATERBERRY LANE
SUGAR AND SPICE
DROGARATI
I'M READY
ALMA MATER

GET CARTER
MASANGO MACHINE
COROMANDEL

TWICE AS COLD

THE GAUL

BOURBON BEAT
KOMODOSAN

WHAT A RYDER
NAVARINO BAY
UPLIFTED

TECHNO SAVVY

SEA VENTURE
SILVA MAGIC

CONNECT ME
POLLYGONESHOPPING
SACRED IBIS
BERNIE'S DREAM
CALVINO

ROCKET FIRE
ALPHAMIKEFOXTROT
MEXICAN CATDANCE
GLOBAL ASH
BRASS BELL

SPIRIT OF MY FATE
KING'S CRUSADE

LORD WYLIE

SHAPE OF YOU
FLYMEFREE

EMERALD ISLA

PEANUT BUTTER
HIROSHIMA

Odds
33/10
10/1
41
6/1
10/1
15/10
712
712
10/1
10/1
13/10
2/1
1411
25/2
16/1
14/10
41
10/1
6/1
8/1
9/2
5/2
14/1
71
1712
9/2
8/1
71
10/1
8/1
4/1
16/1
71
1712
6/1
171
6/1
6/1
6/1
20/1

POINTS
28
12
10
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Sun 7 Feb, Hollywoodbets SCOTTSVILLE 12h45
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