SPORTING POST National Punters' Guide: TOP-5						
Sun 7 Feb, Hollywoodbets SCOTTSVILLE 12h45						
		No	TOP - 5	Odds	POINTS	
1	1st	7	CRESTED EAGLE	33/10	28	
	2nd	2	SILVERY BLUE	10/1	12	В
	3rd	14	GOOD TRAVELLER	4/1	10	i p o
	4th	4	CATCH THE TUNE	6/1	5	t
	5th	6	WATERBERRY LANE	10/1	2	
2	1st	2	SUGAR AND SPICE	15/10	30	P A
	2nd	11	DROGARATI	7/2	17	
	3rd	4	I'M READY	7/2	13	
	4th	8	ALMA MATER	10/1	3	
	5th	7	GET CARTER	10/1	2	
3	1st	6	MASANGO MACHINE	13/10	22	P i c k
	2nd	14	COROMANDEL	2/1	21	
	3rd	9	TWICE AS COLD	14/1	9	
	4th	1	THE GAUL	25/2	6	6
	5th	4	BOURBON BEAT	16/1	3	
4	1st	1	KOMODOSAN	14/10	26	
	2nd	6	WHAT A RYDER	4/1	15	J
	3rd	8	NAVARINO BAY	10/1	9	p t
	4th	5	UPLIFTED	6/1	8	1
	5th	3	TECHNO SAVVY	8/1	5	
5	1st	12	SEA VENTURE	9/2	20	J p t
	2nd	3	SILVA MAGIC	5/2	18	
	3rd	9	CONNECT ME	14/1	8	
	4th	10	POLLYGONESHOPPING	7/1	5	
	5th	11	SACRED IBIS	17/2	4	
6	1st	14	BERNIE'S DREAM	9/2	17	
	2nd	5	CALVINO	8/1	12	
	3rd	2	ROCKET FIRE	7/1	8	
	4th	9	ALPHAMIKEFOXTROT	10/1	6	
	5th	1	MEXICAN CATDANCE	8/1	5	
7	1st	8	GLOBAL ASH	4/1	20	
	2nd	3	BRASS BELL	16/1	10	
	3rd	7	SPIRIT OF MY FATE	7/1	8	
	4th	2	KING'S CRUSADE	17/2	7	
	5th	5	LORD WYLIE	6/1	5	
8	1st	1	SHAPE OF YOU	1/1	27	
	2nd	11	FLYMEFREE	6/1	13	
	3rd	2	EMERALD ISLA	6/1	12	
	4th	6	PEANUT BUTTER	6/1	10	
	5th	7	HIROSHIMA	20/1	2	